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Men / 9 / 13-14
Session: 6D

Num Name
Gym

AARank

David Willett803
High Point

14.200 13.650 12.85013.650 13.05013.750 81.150
1T 1 2 5T 1 5 1 

1 

Riley Loos1462
Technique

13.700 13.400 13.85014.250 13.20012.400 80.800
4 2 1 1 13T 4 2 

2 

Zachary Tiderman1110
OMEGA

13.000 12.950 12.70012.450 12.40012.900 76.400
10T 3 8 9T 7T 7T 3 

3 

Taylor Christopulos1561
USA Gymworld-UT

12.900 12.700 12.85013.250 12.55010.900 75.150
15T 4 3 5T 45T 6 4 

4 

Heath Thorpe1625
Vict HPP

13.800 10.950 12.65012.300 13.25011.800 74.750
3 30T 10 11 27T 3 5 

5 

Ben Roesener75
5280-So

13.300 12.300 12.50011.700 12.00012.850 74.650
7 8 17T 14T 9 16 6 

6 

Wyatt Coon804
High Point

13.000 12.650 13.10010.600 12.35012.900 74.600
10T 5 36T 2T 7T 9T 7 

7 

William Watkins1557
USA Gymworld-UT

14.200 10.000 11.85012.800 13.55011.800 74.200
1T 49 5 27 27T 1 8 

8 

Will Hauke409
DeVeau's

13.600 10.900 11.35012.650 12.35013.100 73.950
5 32T 7 39 5T 9T 9 

9 

Lachlan Smith1627
Vict HPP

12.800 12.500 12.20012.200 11.05013.100 73.850
17T 6 12T 21 5T 28T 10 

10 

Aleksandr Kuzmenchuk1181
Paragon

12.100 11.550 12.55013.200 10.85013.400 73.650
37T 24 4 12T 3 34 11T

11T

Evan VanAacken1433
Swiss Turners

11.400 12.000 12.90012.400 13.30011.650 73.650
45 11T 9 4 36 2 11T

11T

James Friedman1109
OMEGA

13.200 12.350 12.45011.700 10.40013.500 73.600
8 7 17T 17 2 38T 13 

13 

Donte McKinney1500
Triumph

12.700 11.750 12.75012.250 11.90011.950 73.300
19T 17T 11 7T 24 17 14 

14 

Zyler Powers1183
Paragon

13.000 10.400 12.75012.200 11.25013.250 72.850
10T 40T 12T 7T 4 25 15 

15 

Matthew Sulham264
Broadway

13.100 11.200 11.60012.100 12.40011.700 72.100
9 27 14 31T 33T 7T 16 

16 

Connor McCool1386
St. Louis

13.000 11.600 12.70011.400 11.00012.150 71.850
10T 21T 26T 9T 18T 30T 17 

17 

Billy McLean1624
Vict HPP

13.400 12.000 12.50011.500 10.60011.800 71.800
6 11T 20T 14T 27T 36T 18 

18 

Jared Holmes1730
CEG

12.900 10.900 12.05011.300 12.25012.300 71.700
15T 32T 29 23T 15T 11 19 

19 

Andres Bosteels1560
USA Gymworld-UT

12.400 11.650 12.05011.500 12.05011.800 71.450
30T 20 20T 23T 27T 12T 20 

20 

Jake Ford408
DeVeau's

12.700 11.600 11.40011.450 11.65012.250 71.050
19T 21T 22T 38 17 20 21 

21 

Matthew Gust74
5280-So

12.300 10.850 11.55011.850 12.05012.150 70.750
33T 35T 16 33T 18T 12T 22 

22 

Troy Ozuna1078
New Hope

12.600 12.100 11.70011.200 11.35011.700 70.650
22T 10 30 30 33T 23T 23 

23 

Toby McMurray1558
USA Gymworld-UT

12.700 11.750 12.40010.600 10.95011.850 70.250
19T 17T 36T 18 26 32 24 

24 

Parker Calomiris1474
Top Squad

12.500 11.000 10.80011.450 11.35012.700 69.800
24T 29 22T 45T 10 23T 25 

25 
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Joshua Reinstein1414
Stumpf's

11.100 11.850 12.50010.600 12.05011.500 69.600
47T 14T 36T 14T 37 12T 26 

26 

Justin Delgado265
Broadway

12.400 10.300 13.10012.700 10.05010.900 69.450
30T 43T 6 2T 45T 41 27 

27 

Savion Perea1461
Technique

12.500 9.700 11.95011.400 12.05011.700 69.300
24T 51 26T 25 33T 12T 28 

28 

Crew DeVoe407
DeVeau's

12.300 12.250 11.80010.700 9.80012.400 69.250
33T 9 35 28T 13T 42 29T

29T

Andre Carino1556
USA Gymworld-UT

12.000 11.850 11.90011.550 11.05010.900 69.250
39T 14T 19 26 45T 28T 29T

29T

Ian Dinmore1182
Paragon

12.600 11.050 12.10010.950 10.40012.000 69.100
22T 28 32 22 22T 38T 31 

31 

Nathaniel Warren295
CEG

12.500 11.800 10.90010.800 10.30012.650 68.950
24T 16 34 44 11T 40 32 

32 

Eli Littman1079
New Hope

12.000 11.600 11.55011.000 10.80011.800 68.750
39T 21T 31 33T 27T 35 33 

33 

Kai Mendoza209
Atlanta

11.500 11.950 11.80010.200 11.15012.000 68.600
43T 13 42T 28T 22T 27 34 

34 

Kai Balala1460
Technique

12.200 10.750 11.5509.950 11.85012.050 68.350
35T 39 49 33T 21 18 35 

35 

Campbell Smith1626
Vict HPP

12.500 10.250 10.75011.900 11.50011.400 68.300
24T 45T 15 47 39T 22 36 

36 

Mason Kay410
DeVeau's

12.200 10.800 11.00011.400 11.20011.300 67.900
35T 38 26T 42T 41 26 37 

37 

Oz Alkaitis1703
Xt. Altitude

12.800 9.400 12.25010.900 11.00010.700 67.050
17T 53 33 20 48 30T 38 

38 

Jonathon McVeigh822
IG Ohio

12.500 11.750 11.50010.550 9.55011.000 66.850
24T 17T 39T 36T 44 44T 39 

39 

Austin Silva1472
Top Squad

11.100 11.250 10.45010.100 11.60012.300 66.800
47T 26 45 50 15T 21 40 

40 

Zane Harper748
Gymnastix

12.400 10.850 11.50010.500 9.15011.900 66.300
30T 35T 41 36T 25 49 41 

41 

Justin Belote1413
Stumpf's

12.500 10.400 11.6009.500 10.90011.200 66.100
24T 40T 52 31T 42 33 42 

42 

Riley Sutton1473
Top Squad

12.000 9.450 11.20011.450 9.55011.100 64.750
39T 52 22T 40T 43 44T 43 

43 

Brandon Shin460
Docksiders

12.100 10.900 10.70010.050 9.25011.450 64.450
37T 32T 46T 48 38 47 44 

44 

Liam Gunn1385
St. Louis

11.500 9.850 9.80011.450 9.65011.750 64.000
43T 50 22T 51 32 43 45 

45 

Dylan Valuch1471
Top Squad

11.200 10.150 11.2009.900 9.20010.400 62.050
46 47 50T 40T 50 48 46 

46 

Quinn McClure1432
Swiss Turners

10.500 10.300 10.65010.000 10.6009.700 61.750
50T 43T 48 49 51 36T 47 

47 

Brandon Croft1559
USA Gymworld-UT

10.500 10.950 12.30010.550 6.20010.500 61.000
50T 30T 39T 19 49 51 48 

48 

Jack Bono821
IG Ohio

10.300 10.350 8.00010.200 9.3509.500 57.700
52 42 42T 52 52 46 49 

49 

Hunter Misuraca747
Gymnastix

11.000 11.400 10.80010.050 0.00011.400 54.650
49 25 46T 45T 39T 52T 50 

50 
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Tyler Cerezo1463
Technique

11.900 10.100 12.5500.000 0.00012.650 47.200
42 48 53T 12T 11T 52T 51 

51 

Jonas Bar-on262
Broadway

0.000 10.850 0.00010.150 11.75012.150 44.900
53T 35T 44 53T 18T 19 52 

52 

Leo Sundstrom1702
Xt. Altitude

13.000 10.250 11.0000.000 0.0000.000 34.250
10T 45T 53T 42T 53T 52T 53 

53 

James Baker519
Extreme

0.000 8.550 0.0009.900 8.5500.000 27.000
53T 54 50T 53T 53T 50 54 

54 

David Rauchwerger135
American - SF

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
53T 55 53T 53T 53T 52T 55 

55 
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Gabriel Miguel1475
Top Squad

12.100 10.200 11.15010.800 11.75012.150 68.150
3 3 3T 5 2 1T 1 

1 

Kael Seaver1476
Top Squad

12.500 10.750 10.60010.800 11.75011.500 67.900
1T 2 3T 7 4T 1T 2 

2 

Daniel Perry76
5280-So

12.500 9.350 12.75011.000 10.15011.500 67.250
1T 7 2 1 4T 6 3 

3 

Declan Henriques1415
Stumpf's

11.800 10.150 11.50010.150 10.40012.400 66.400
4 4 6 3 1 5 4 

4 

Paul Burney1080
New Hope

11.700 9.750 12.7008.450 10.45011.850 64.900
5 5 7 2 3 4 5 

5 

Bryan Dumpert1706
Xt. Altitude

0.000 12.100 11.20011.150 11.10010.900 56.450
6T 1 1 4 6 3 6 

6 

Nathaniel Lampros1705
Xt. Altitude

0.000 9.450 11.10010.750 8.50010.700 50.500
6T 6 5 6 7 7 7 

7 
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Men / 9 / All Ages
Session: 6D

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 USA Gymworld-UT * 224.850 39.800 36.300 37.600 37.550 35.450 38.150
22 1 1 7 1

2 Vict HPP * 221.700 40.000 35.450 36.400 37.350 36.700 35.800
41 2 2 5 3

3 Technique * 220.800 38.400 34.250 35.600 38.350 37.100 37.100
14 4 4 4 2

4 DeVeau's * 216.350 38.600 34.750 35.500 34.550 37.750 35.200
8T3 3 5 2 4

5 Paragon * 215.600 37.700 33.000 36.350 37.400 38.650 32.500
36 6T 3 1 10

6 5280-So * 212.650 38.100 32.500 34.550 36.800 36.500 34.200
55 8 7 6 6T

7 Top Squad * 209.600 37.100 33.000 33.700 33.550 37.150 35.100
107 6T 8 3 5

8 New Hope * 204.300 36.300 33.450 30.650 35.950 35.350 32.600
68 5 10 8 9

9 Stumpf's * 202.100 35.400 32.400 30.250 35.600 35.100 33.350
79 9 11 9 8

10 Xt. Altitude * 187.850 25.800 31.800 32.800 34.550 32.300 30.600
8T12 11 9 11 11

11 Broadway * 186.450 25.500 32.350 34.950 24.700 34.750 34.200
1313 10 6 10 6T
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